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Men / 41 / 6-7
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Mathews818
Incline-CO

9.900 9.400 9.0009.900 10.6009.700 58.500
1 1 3 4T 2T 1 1 

1 

Colin Young1042
New Hope

8.900 8.200 9.20010.000 9.7009.900 55.900
4T 3 1T 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Kabo Nkhumane546
Frontier

9.800 8.300 9.4009.500 9.4009.200 55.600
2 2 5 1 4 5 3 

3 

Charlie Hamilton1041
New Hope

9.000 7.900 9.2009.600 10.1009.700 55.500
3 4 4 2T 2T 2 4 

4 

Elias Chan504
FGTC

8.900 7.800 9.00010.000 9.5008.400 53.600
4T 5 1T 4T 5 4 5 

5 
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Men / 41 / 8-9
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xavier Vilchez505
FGTC

9.700 10.100 9.20010.300 10.30010.100 59.700
2 1 1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Elian Tapia526
Flames-AZ

9.900 9.900 9.30010.200 10.5009.400 59.200
1 2 2T 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Colin Bell1552
SGA BAL

9.200 9.300 8.9009.800 10.1009.000 56.300
3T 4 4 11T 4 3T 3 

3 

Brandon Lopez527
Flames-AZ

8.600 9.800 9.3007.400 10.1009.300 54.500
8 3 13 1T 3 3T 4 

4 

Emerson Michaud384
Denali

8.300 9.100 9.1009.100 10.0008.700 54.300
10T 7 7 5T 6T 5 5 

5 

Royce Ali1064
OOA

8.900 8.700 9.0009.700 9.0008.700 54.000
5 9T 5 7T 6T 9 6 

6 

Tyler Crecelius547
Frontier

9.200 9.000 9.0009.400 8.7008.600 53.900
3T 8 6 7T 10 11 7 

7 

Benjamin Taylor1551
SGA BAL

8.400 9.200 9.2008.900 9.7007.900 53.300
9 5* 10 3T 13 6 8T

8T

Ethan Frahm820
Incline-CO

7.900 9.200 8.9009.000 9.6008.700 53.300
13 5* 8T 11T 6T 7 8T

8T

Simon Thornton1553
SGA BAL

8.300 8.700 9.1009.000 8.4008.700 52.200
10T 9T 8T 5T 6T 12 10 

10 

Sawyer Herbic822
Incline-CO

8.100 8.500 9.0008.400 9.1008.400 51.500
12 11 12 7T 11 8 11 

11 

Evan Homan548
Frontier

8.800 7.400 8.9008.500 8.9008.800 51.300
6 13 11 11T 5 10 12 

12 

Conor Kreft821
Incline-CO

8.700 8.000 9.00010.200 4.0008.100 48.000
7 12 2T 7T 12 13 13 

13 

Luke Mller1043
New Hope

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
14 14 14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Men / 41 / 10+
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alan Scaduto503
FGTC

9.000 10.100 9.5009.800 10.00010.600 59.000
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nate Corwin525
Flames-AZ

9.200 8.800 8.8009.600 10.1009.700 56.200
1 3 2 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Dane Clark816
Incline-CO

8.700 9.000 8.8009.300 8.5008.700 53.000
3 2 3 2T 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 42 / 8-9
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beckett Chin1554
SGA BAL

8.400 9.200 8.8008.300 8.9008.900 52.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 8S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC * 172.300 27.600 28.000 30.100 27.700 29.100 29.800
13 2 1 1 2

2 Flames-AZ * 169.900 27.700 28.500 27.200 27.400 28.400 30.700
22 1 5 2 1

3 Incline-CO * 167.700 27.300 27.600 29.400 27.000 27.100 29.300
54 4 2 3 3

4 SGA BAL * 163.900 26.000 27.700 27.700 27.200 26.600 28.700
45 3 3 4T 4

5 Frontier * 160.800 27.800 24.700 27.400 27.300 26.600 27.000
31 5 4 4T 5
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